B-18
H
os
e
Co
up
lin
gs
Size
(mm)
Product code
Male Hose tail Female Hose tail Locking Lever Seal
51 BCSGHM-051 BCSGHF-051 BCSGL-051 BCRRS-051
76 BCSGHM-076 BCSGHF-076 BCSGL-076 BCRRS-076
102 BCSGHM-102 BCSGHF-102 BCSGL-102 BCRRS-102
127 BCSGHM-127 BCSGHF-127 BCSGL-127 BCRRS-127
152 BCSGHM-152 BCSGHF-152 BCSGL-152 BCRRS-152
203 BCSGHM-203 BCSGHF-203 BCSGL-203 BCRRS-203
Size
(mm)
Product code
Flanged table d threaded BSP Male
Male Hose tail Female Hose tail Male Hose tail Female Hose tail
51 BCSGFMD-051 BCSGFFD-051 BCSGTM-051 BCSGTF-051
76 BCSGFMD-076 BCSGFFD-076 BCSGTM-076 BCSGTF-076
102 BCSGFMD-102 BCSGFFD-102 BCSGTM-102 BCSGTF-102
152 BCSGFMD-152 BCSGFFD-152 BCSGTM-152 BCSGTF-152
203 BCSGFMD-203 BCSGFFD-203
Size
(mm)
Product code
Blank end Black Weld on
cap Plug Male Female
51 BCSGBC-051 BCSGBP-051 BCSBWM-051 BCSBWF-051
76 BCSGBC-076 BCSGBP-076 BCSBWM-076 BCSBWF-076
102 BCSGBC-102 BCSGBP-102 BCSBWM-102 BCSBWF-102
152 BCSGBC-152 BCSGBP-152 BCSBWM-152 BCSBWF-152
203 BCSGBC-203 BCSGBP-203 BCSBWM-203 BCSBWF-203
   Bauer Interchangable Couplings
                                  Dewatering Products
Applications:
Suction and delivery hoses used for transferring
water, slurries, powders, sewerage and granules in
irrigation, mining and industrial areas.
System allows for 30º articulation at joint when
installing, can handle medium levels of vacuum
and working pressures up to 20 Bar
Material Specifications:
Mild Steel hot dipped galvanised